

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4275/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2009 in
180/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

CRLA No.

UDAY SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 4286 of 2009

(With appln (s) for bail and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 3490 of 2010

(With appon (s) for bail and office report)

Date: 04/10/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abdul Karim Ansari, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Chitranjali Negi, Adv.
Ms. Gulshan Jahan, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf, Adv.
Ms. Neeru Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

SLP 4275/09 & Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
SLP 4286/09 & Ms. Jemtiben, Adv.
SLP 3490/10 Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

..2/-

:2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

The appeals will be heard on the SLP Paper

Books. Additional documents, if any, may be filed

by the parties.

On the question of suspension of sentence,
learned counsel appearing for the appellants prays
for some time to place on record the Jail Custody
Certificates of the appellants. Let the needful be
done within two weeks.

List the applications for bail immediately
after two weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master