

\$ITEM NO. 2

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO. 9878/2009 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1961 OF 2010

UDAY SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

WITH

CRL.M.P. NO. 9920/2009 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1960 of 2010

(For Bail and office report)

CRL.M.P. NO. 8702/2010 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1959 of 2010

(For Bail and office report)

Date: 16/12/2010 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Karim Ansari, Adv.
Ms. Chitranjali Negi, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Let the additional documents, as per rules, be
filed within four weeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master