

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRLMP.NOS.6477 & 6478 OF 2012
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1961 OF 2010

UDAY SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(Appln.(s) for bail and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH

CRLMP. NOS. 6781 & 6782/2012 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1960 of 2010
(Appln.(s) for bail and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 04/05/2012 These CRL.M.Ps. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.
 Mr. Surya Kamal Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Samant Ahuja, Adv.
 Mr. Javed Ali, Adv.
 Ms. Mamta Srivastava, Adv.
 Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Crl.M.Ps. are dismissed as not pressed
at this stage.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master