

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL.M.P. NO. 8337/2012 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2422 OF 2010

MULLA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for bail and office report)

Date: 30/11/2012 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Kishore Choudhary,Adv.
Ms.Neeru Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the State prays for some time to file proper jail custody certificate in respect of each of the applicants. Let the needful be done within four weeks.

List immediately thereafter.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
| Court Master

[Indu Bala Kapur]

|
|