

-ITEM NO. 4

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO.9474 of 2014 & 9476/2014 IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1961 OF 2010

UDAY SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH
CRLMP NO. 9471 of 2014 & 9472 OF 2014 IN
CRIMINAL NO. 1960 of 2010
(Appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
CRLMP NOS. 9495/2014 & 9496 OF 2014 IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 2422 of 2010
(For bail and exemption from filing OT and office report)

Date: 09/05/2014 These applications were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr.Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Sadaf Rehman, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.
Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications for bail are rejected at this stage.

Hearing of the appeals be expedited.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar