

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1959/2010

MAKHAN LAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1960/2010

(With prayer for Office Report)

CRL.A.NO.1961/2010

Crl.A. No. 2422/2010

(With prayer for Office Report)

Date : 11/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Surya Kamal Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv.

Mr M.P.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RDespite orders of the Court, parties have not filed
additional documents.Matter is complete. Registry to process for listing
before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.07.14

16:59:55 IST

Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Registrar