

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NOS. 3632/2015 & 3633/2015

in

Criminal Appeal No. 1961/2010

UDAY SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(For bail, exemption from filing Official Translation and office report)

WITH CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 3860/2015 & 3861 IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL No. 1960/2010

[GANPAT SINGH @ AJAB SINGH & ANR. V. STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH]

(For bail, exemption from filing Official Translation and Office Report)

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 3865/2015 & 3866/2015 IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL No. 2422/2010

[MULLA & ORS. V. STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH]

(For bail and exemption from filing Official Translation and Office Report)

Date : 27/07/2015 These Criminal Miscellaneous Petitions were
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Jaswant Mann, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, A.O.R.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, A.O.R.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunny Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Criminal Miscellaneous Petitions are dismissed.
Registry is directed to list the appeals for
hearing.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER