

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1961/2010

UDAY SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1959/2010

Crl.A. No. 1960/2010

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 2422/2010

(With Office Report)

Date : 05/10/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Praneet Pranav, Adv.
Ms. Sangita Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajun Garg, Adv.
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks as prayed for.

(Ashwani Thakur)
COURT MASTER

(Mala Kumari Sharma)
COURT MASTER